A
B
C
D
E
F
G
H

Segal
1
31.05.2023Add the order code
2
Winnie
A-M08A04MSTxxx16BK00
L:
010: 100mm ±15mm
020:  200mm ±15mm
030:  300mm ±15mm
050:  500mm ±20mm
100: 1000mm ±30mm
200: 2000mm ±40mm
300: 3000mm ±50mm
500: 5000mm ±70mm
Order Code:
2
27.11.2023Add a new part for length 200mm
3
Luca
3
19.12.2023Add VW-1
4
Winnie
4
22.01.2024Update notes and length tolerance
5
Luca
5
Notes:
Detailed Product Description:
1.Waterproof connector rating is IP67
2.Protected from dust and water during immersion,
   resistant to many oils and chemical etc.
3.The product can not be used permanently under water
   per ISO-20653，IEC60529
Other Specification:
4.Rating voltage: 60V AC/DC
5.Rating current: 3A
6.Insulation resistance: >100MΩ.
7.Contact resistance of connector: ≤10mΩ.
8.Operating Temperature: -25°C ~ +80°C.
9.Mating cycle: >100 cycles.
10. Tightening torque: 0.4~1.6 NM
      (According to IEC 61076-2-104)
5